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Violations of Section 5 of the FTC Act 
 

11. In July 2010, respondent submitted to Commerce a self-certification of compliance with the 
Safe Harbor
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THEREFORE, the Federal Trade Commission this __ day of ____ 2014, has issued this 
complaint against respondent. 
 
            By the Commission. 
 
 

Donald S. Clark 
Secretary 

 
SEAL 
ISSUED:   
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